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BIT 322 Metabolomics and System Biology (2 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
RemarksID No. Student Name

7.850AISHWARYA D R 16.00 14.00 30.00 78.501 BMH 0001 48.50

7.95048.00 14.50 17.00 31.50 79.502 BMH 0002 AKHILA RAJU GHORPADE

72.50 7.250AKSHATA MANJUNATH BAROJI 45.00 12.50 15.00 27.503 BMH 0003

22.50 63.50 6.350BMH 0004 AMBRESH 41.00 07.50 15.004

7.55014.50 31.50 75.505 BMH 0005 AMRUTH KUMAR P 44.00 17.00

78.50 7.85047.00 17.00 14.50 31.506 BMH 0006 ANANYA A M

71.00 7.10012.50 14.50 27.00BMH 0007 ANUPAMA 44.007

32.50 80.50 8.0508 ANUSHA 48.00 17.00 15.50BMH 0008

25.50 71.00 7.1009 ANUSHA PS 45.50 13.50 12.00BMH 0009

7.10027.00 71.0010 BMH 0010 ANUSHAPATEL B P 44.00 12.00 15.00

15.50 28.00 72.00 7.200BMH 0011 ANUSHREE R 44.00 12.5011

6.65014.00 28.00 66.5012 BMH 0012 ARAVINDA Y B 38.50 14.00

73.50 7.350ASHOK B S 45.00 13.50 15.00 28.5013 BMH 0013

7.55015.00 31.50 75.50BMH 0014 ASHWINI GOPAL CHANNAL 44.00 16.5014
62.50 6.250BHARGAVI UPPAR 37.50 09.00 16.00 25.0015 BMH 0015

14.50 24.50 59.00 5.90016 BMH 0016 CHANABASAPPA 34.50 10.00

34.50 79.00 7.90017 BMH 0017 DARSHAN K J 44.50 17.00 17.50

7.30018 BMH 0019 DISHA DWIVEDI 43.50 15.00 14.50 29.50 73.00

30.00 76.50 7.65019 BMH 0020 DITHAN BABU 46.50 15.50 14.50

78.00 7.80020 DIVYA S C 45.50 15.50 17.00 32.50BMH 0021

7.95014.50 31.50 79.5021 BMH 0022 HAMSAVENI J N 48.00 17.00

7.90016.00 32.00 79.0022 BMH 0023 HARSHITHA M K 47.00 16.00

7.55030.50 75.50IRANNA SANGAPPA GARAGAD 45.00 13.50 17.0023 BMH 0024
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7.70032.50 77.0014.00 18.50JEEVAN KUMARA NAYAKA P S 44.5024 BMH 0025

7.00030.00 70.0015.50 14.50KAVYA SHREE R V 40.00BMH 002625

75.00 7.50015.50 32.5042.50 17.00KRUTHIKA KG26 BMH 0027

71.00 7.10013.50 28.0043.00 14.50LUMSHIMLA R27 BMH 0028

72.50 7.25015.00 30.5042.00 15.50MANIK HUNAJE28 BMH 0029

25.50 65.50 6.55011.00 14.50MANOJ GOWDA G C 40.0029 BMH 0030

71.00 7.10015.00 29.0042.00 14.0030 BMH 0031 NAYANA B N

6.70026.50 67.0040.50 10.00 16.50BMH 0032 NIKITHA S B31

28.00 73.00 7.30014.00NISHABS 45.00 14.0032 BMH 0033

6.95027.00 69.5042.50 15.50 11.50PAVAN M T33 BMH 0034

8.10017.00 34.00 81.0047.00 17.00PRANAM GOWDA H G34 BMH 0035

8.00031.00 80.0017.00 14.00PREETI S BHAIRGOND 49.0035 BMH 0036

75.00 7.50017.00 32.50RAHUL G B 42.50 15.5036 BMH 0037

68.50 6.85013.00 26.00RAMESH BASAVARAJ KHASKI 42.50 13.0037 BMH 0038

8.05018.00 34.50 80.5046.00 16.50BMH 0039 RAMYASHREE N C38

7.60031.50 76.0044.50 12.50 19.00RASHMI G R39 BMH 0040

7.10027.00 71.0010.00 17.00RIYANABI SAIDUSAB TAHASHILDAR 44.0040 BMH 0041

7.55030.50 75.5045.00 16.50 14.00S SAKSHI41 BMH 0042

7.50075.0014.00 16.00 30.0045.0042 BMH 0043 SAHANA

7.70029.00 77.0014.50 14.50SAHANA M 48.0043 BMH 0044

8.00032.00 80.00SAMARTH SIDDAPPA CHALLIGIDAD 48.00 15.50 16.5044 BMH 0045

6.70027.00 67.00SAMPATH KUMAR C 40.00 13.00 14.00BMH 004645

77.00 7.70018.50 31.0046.00 12.5046 BMH 0047

77.50 7.75016.50 33.0044.50 16.50BMH 0048 SHAMITHA N47

30.50 75.00 7.50044.50 15.00 15.5048 BMH 0049 SHANKAR IRANNA GOUDAR

30.00 73.50 7.35043.50 13.50 16.5049 BMH 0050 SHRAYA Y

27.50 63.50 6.35036.00 12.50 15.0050 BMH 0051 SHREYAS R

30.00 73.00 7.30015.50 14.50SRUJAN KS 43.0051 BMH 0053

82.50 8.25018.50 15.00 33.50SUPRIYAG R 49.0052 BMH 0054

30.50 78.50 7.85015.50 15.00BMH 0055 SUPRIYA K P 48.0053

73.50 7.35016.50 29.0044.50 12.50BMH 0056 SUSHMITHA M54

79.00 7.90015.00 17.50 32.50THEJASWINI S V 46.5055 BMH 0057

7.80034.00 78.0018.00 16.00UDAY KI RAN SAGAR G B 44.0056 BMH 0058
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25.00 61.50 6.15013.00 12.00VIJAYAKUMARA C P 36.5057 BMH 0059

29.00 72.00 7.20016.0043.00 13.00VINAYAK JAGADISH HOSAMANI58 BMH 0061

73.00 7.30016.00 28.0045.00 12.00VISHWAS D R59 BMH 0062

7.55030.00 75.5015.50 14.5045.5060 BMH 0063 YAMUNAP

73.50 7.35014.00 30.5043.00 16.50YOGESH61 BMH 0064

tThe HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Bioinformatics

2 Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in
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